Pretty Farmette: Updated 1994
3BR/3BA home on 5.4ac. 3mi north of
Emmitsburg (PA line) near Route 15. Barn:
3 large stalls, Isle, W/E, Hay Storage,
Run-in, fenced riding arena. Oversized
detached garage & storage shed. Updates:
Roof (House/Barn/Shed) - Dec 2018,
HVAC-May 2018, Kitchen/Bathrooms
updated 2019, wired generator. Priv:
Lovely shrubs/flowers. $374,900. Email:
colleenbaumgartner2@gmail.com for pics,
Call: 717-253-3855

Professional, honest REALTOR
with LP Calomeris Realty, LLC
seeks people looking to buy their
dream farm or SELL FAST for top
dollar! Licensed in Maryland &
Virginia, Tara Shegogue is ready
to help make dreams come true!
Call (240) 745-5299 or (301)
698-1958.

For Rent - Damascus
Luxury 1BR, 1.5BA. HVAC, inter-

net, kitchen, living room, den,
garage, deck. Includes 2 stalls
and pasture w/run-in shed.

$2250/mo. 301-768-8454

COMING SOON

140+acres - Liberty Reservoir &
Reisterstown/Baltimore Co - $999,000
Parcels Tax |ID#s:2300006004,
2300006005,230006006. SOLD
AS 1IS. Proper showing of all 3
parcels takes about and hour and
a half, so please plan according-
ly. Serious investors only. Buyer
to verify percs, permits and
uses. Do not access property
without apt. Listing agent must
be present. MLS# MDBC525184
www.tracydiamondteam.com
tracy@tracydiamondteam.com

Stalls For Lease
S. Carroll Co. conv to Howard

& Balt. Cos. Amenities incl.
4-11 stalls, lighted indoor w/
mirrors, 100’ x 200’ outdoor,

direct access to 3,000 acs of
trails. $200/stall, discounts pos.
www.sunnyknollfarm.net, 410-
549-2023, sunnyknol@aol.com






